

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: Crl.P.No.8345 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	17.12.2024	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners would submit that notice was taken to unofficial respondent and it was served. None appeared for the unofficial respondent. Learned Additional Public Prosecutor representing the State is instructed to place the copies of medical reports of the victim on record. List the matter on 24.12.2024. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	

--	--	--	--