

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.8345 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	20.04.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, list after Summer Vacation, 2026. Until then the interim order granted earlier is extended. KMS <u>Dr.YLR, J</u>	